Resultat — Vattenfallmasterskap 2023 dag

2023-09-15

Herrar

1. Vesa Kankaanpaa

2. David Lundback
Sebastian Carbol

Damer

1.  Tess Pettersson
Emilia Roback
Karin Vennberg
Rebecca Waldenfjord

Herrar 40

1. Johan Klippmark

2.  Greger Eliasson

3. Johan Johansson
Carl Bjerstedt

Damer 40

1.  Ida Holmbom

2. Caroline Odalgard

3.  Anette Edman
Asa Lévgren
Magdalena Guerrerowretljung
Mikaela Malmrud

Oppen

Magnus Lennartsson
Martin Johansson
Mikael Axelsson
Madeleine Wadsjo
Magnus Sundell
Andreas Olsson
Marie Norder Aspholm
Monika Runesson
Thomas Kronhammar
Jenny Westerlind
Katarina Eriksson
Ingemar Eriksson
Jan Ukonsaari
Martin Svensson
Johan Britte

Carl Bjernstrand
Maritta Sarkka
Jenny Larsson
Marion Andersson
Anders Nilsson

Erik Hansson
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(3/3)

VIF Sundsvalls
VIF Trollhattan
Ringhals IF

(4/4)

VIF Luled

VIF Trollhattan
VIF Luled

VIF Stockholm

(4/4)

VIF Luled
Ringhals IF
VIF Motala
VIF Stockholm

(6/6)

VIF Vuollerim
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Stockholm
VIF Lulea

VIF Stockholm
VIF Forsmarks

(23 / 23)

VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
Ringhals IF
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Forsmarks
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Lulea

VIF Forsmarks
VIF Lulea

VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Trollhattan
VIF Lulea

VIF Stockholm
VIF Trollhattan

Tid
57:43
2:06:31
Ej start

Tid

1:45:02
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
52:52
1:08:25
1:16:00
Ej start

Tid
1:24:20
1:25:28
1:43:32
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
21:47
24:41
25:02
28:50
29:08
35:00
36:26
42:20
42:36
43:43
45:50
50:37
54:18
1:00:49
1:00:55
1:02:50
1:41:07
1:41:08
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start
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Efter

+68:48

Efter

Efter

+15:33
+23:08

Efter

+1:08
+19:12

Efter

+2:54

+3:15

+7:03

+7:21

+13:13
+14:39
+20:33
+20:49
+21:56
+24:03
+28:50
+32:31
+39:02
+39:08
+41:03
+79:20
+79:21

Bomtid
00:00
23:45

Bomtid
00:00

Bomtid
03:40
10:54
09:39

Bomtid
12:08
23:54
18:15

Bomtid
00:42
01:36
03:15
01:23
05:59
03:42
01:43
03:13
04:00
10:30
06:11
04:06
21:40
00:46
01:25
02:48
39:59
40:15
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Tim Kemppainen VIF Trollhattan Ej start
Tomas Krikortz VIF Stockholm Ej start



